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SEMINAR ATTENDEES 
Complete contact information can be 
accessed in the Member Directory at 
www.americanhorsepubs.com 
 

SPONSORS 
 
ALLTECH, INC. 
Susanna Elliott 
suelliott@alltech.com 
Jonathan Lang 
jlang@alltech.com 
 
AQHA PUBLICATIONS 
Doug Hayes+ 
dhayes@aqha.org 
Christine Hamilton 
chamilton@aqha.org 
Todd Branson 
tbranson@aqha.org 
Jada Buchanan 
jbuchanan@aqha.org 
Becky Newell 
bnewell@aqha.org 
 
CHARLES WILHELM TRAINING 
CharlesWilhelm.com 
Kate Riordan 
irishkate@prodigy.net 
 
EQUINE RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL 
Rebecca Pitcher 
rebecca@equineresources.com 
Cassandra Lizza 
cassie@equineresources.com 
 
FARNAM HORSE PRODUCTS 
Ron Akre 
rakre@central.com 
Carrie Foote 
cfoote@central.com 
 
IF YOUR HORSE COULD TALK 
Lisa Ross-Williams 
lisa@naturalhorsetalk.com 
 
KENTUCKY EQUINE RESEARCH 
Kimberly Brown+ 
kbrown@ker.com 
Erin Ryder Hsu 
eryder@ker.com

MCC MAGAZINES, LLC 
COWBOY PUBLISHING GROUP 
Paul Smith 
paul.smith@morris.com 
Patty Tiberg 
patty.tiberg@cowboypublishing.com 
 
MERIAL LTD.  
Kelly Thornbury 
kelly.thornbury@merial.com 
Sullivan Higdon & Sink 
Kelly Goss 
Kelly.Goss@shscom.com 
Colleen Scott 
Colleen.Scott@shscom.com 
 
PARELLI NATURAL HORSEMANSHIP 
Linda Parelli 
linda@parelli.com 
Hill Shepherd Marketing Group  
Sara Bewley  
sara@hsmarketinggroup.com 
 
PEGASUS TELEVISION NETWORK 
Sally Lasater 
sally.lasater@pegasustv.com 
 
PFIZER ANIMAL HEALTH 
Kristin Ruff 
Kristin.Ruff@Pfizer.com 
Kathy Miranowic 
Kathy.Miranowic@Pfizer.com 
Martin Williams Advertising  
Josh Thompson 
j.thompson@martinwilliams.com 
Amy Larson 
a.larson@martinwilliams.com 
 
PUBLISHERS PRESS 
Dave Russo 
daverusso@pubpress.com 
Gigi DeWeese 
gigi@pubpress.com 
 
RED PONY PRODUCTIONS LLC 
Kenny Williams 
kenny@redponyproductionsllc.com 
 
THE OVID BELL PRESS, INC. 
Dan Grubb 
dangrubb@ovidbell.com 
 
TROXEL LLC 
Karisa Dern 
kdern@troxelhelmets.com 
Dustin Touchton 
dtouchton@troxelhelmets.com 
 
W.F. YOUNG/ABSORBINE 
Molly O'Brien 
mobrien@wfyoung.com 
Heather Bean 
hbean@wfyoung.com

 

PUBLICATION MEMBERS 
 
ACTIVE INTEREST MEDIA/EQUINE 
NETWORK 
Tom Winsor 
twinsor@aimmedia.com 
Cathy Laws 
claws@aimmedia.com 
Mary Watts 
mwatts@aimmedia.com 
 
AMERICA’S HORSE 
Becky Newell 
bnewell@aqha.org 
 
BOWTIE, INC.  
Pat Trowbridge+ 
ptrowbridge@bowtieinc.com 
HORSE ILLUSTRATED/YOUNG RIDER 
Tom Brazil 
tbrazil@bowtieinc.com 
 
CALIFORNIA HORSETRADER 
Warren Wilson+ 
wilson@horsetrader.com 
Lori Wilson 
lori.wilson@horsetrader.com 
Carolyn Read 
cr1043@aol.com 
Missy Kobel 
missy@horsetrader.com 
 
EQUESTRIAN MAGAZINE 
Brian Sosby 
bsosby@usef.org 
 
EQUINEWS 
Ker.com/Equinews.com 
Kimberly Brown+ 
kbrown@ker.com 
Erin Ryder Hsu 
eryder@ker.com 
 
HOOF BEATS 
USTrotting.com 
T. J. Burkett 
tj.burkett@ustrotting.com 
Rich Johnston 
rich.johnston@ustrotting.com 
 
HORSEMEN'S CORRAL 
Kathy Mezick+ 
kathy33@hughes.net 
Candy Lawrence 
 
HORSEMEN'S YANKEE PEDLAR 
Scott Ziegler 
scott.ziegler@morris.com 
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NRHA REINER 
Katie Hendrickson 
khendrickson@nrha.com 
 
QUARTER HORSE NEWS 
Sonny Williams 
john.williams@cowboypublishing.com 
 
RIDING'S PUBLICATIONS 
Cheryl Erpelding♦ 
cheryl@ridingmagazine.com 
Alicia Anthony 
info@ridingmagazine.com 
Kim Miller 
info@ridingmagazine.com 
 
THE AMERICAN QUARTER HORSE 
JOURNAL 
Doug Hayes+ 
dhayes@aqha.org 
Christine Hamilton 
chamilton@aqha.org 
 
THE CANADIAN SPORTSMAN 
Dave Briggs 
dbriggs@canadiansportsman.ca 
 
THE CHRONICLE OF THE HORSE 
Chronofhorse.com 
Lauren Maruskin 
lauren@chronofhorse.com 
 
THE COWBOY WAY 
Bill Reynolds 
wcreynolds@mac.com 
 
THE EQUIERY 
Crystal Kimball 
equiery@comcast.net 
 
THE FLORIDA HORSE 
Summer Best 
summer@summerbest.com 
 
THE HORSE: YOUR GUIDE TO EQUINE 
HEALTH CARE 
TheHorse.com 
Stephanie Church 
schurch@TheHorse.com 
Yvonne Long 
ylong@TheHorse.com 
Christy West 
cmwest@TheHorse.com 
 
THE NORTHWEST HORSE SOURCE 
Karen Pickering 
karen@nwhorsesource.com 
 
THE P.R.E HORSE 
FOUNDATION OF THE PURE SPANISH 
HORSE 
Barbara Lawrie 
barbara@btldesigns.com 
 
 
 
 

THE SENTINEL 
Sandy Kucharski 
fivelazyk@dls.net 
Lisa Kucharski 
 
TODAY'S HORSE TRADER MAGAZINE 
Norma Vela 
todaystrader@gmail.com 
 
TRACK MAGAZINE 
Stacy Pigott 
horsewriter@trackmagazine.com 
 
TROT MAGAZINE 
Kimberly Fisher 
kfisher@standardbredcanada.ca 
 
USDF CONNECTION 
Emily Koenig 
ekoenig@usdf.org 
Jennifer Bryant+ 
jennifer@jenniferbryant.net 
 
USHJA IN STRIDE 
Whitney Allen 
wallen@ushja.org 
 
WESTERN SHOOTING HORSE 
Ken Amorosano 
ken@wshmag.com 
 

ELECTRONIC MEDIA 
MEMBERS 

 
EQUINEVIP.COM 
Susan Ashbrook 
susan@equineVIP.com 
 
HORSE FAMILY MAGAZINE 
Mandee Widrick 
mandee@horsefamilymagazine.com 
 
TOP50RANCHES.COM 
Jody Dahl 
top50@top50ranches.com 
 

CORPORATE MEMBERS 
 
ANIMAL HEALTH FOUNDATION 
John Nowell 
jcnowell@msn.com 
Dr. Don Walsh, DVM 
walshvet@gmail.com 
 
BACK COUNTRY HORSEMEN OF AMERICA 
Allison Schottenhaml 
Wilber94@fidnet.com 
 
DEMOCRAT PRINTING & LITHO 
John Parke 
jparke@democratprinting.com 
Jennifer Reeder 
jreeder@democratprinting.com

DOWNUNDER HORSEMANSHIP 
Rachelle Wilhelm 
rachelle@downunderhorsemanship.com 
 
EQUINE PHOTOGRAPHERS NETWORK 
Alise Lamoreaux 
topazsage@hotmail.com 
 
E.T. HORN COMPANY 
Lisa Alley-Zarkades 
lalley@ethorn.com 
Myrna Martin 
mmartin@ethorn.com 
 
eyeD 
Tyler Brown 
tyler.brown@mygamonline.com 
 
FLYING CHANGE EQUINE THERAPY 
Lissa Corcoran 
Lissa@FlyingChange.org 
 
HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES 
Keith Dane 
kdane@hsus.org 
 
INTERAGRO LUSITANO COLLECTION USA 
Johnny Robb, JRPR 
minipony@earthlink.net 
 
MAGAZINE RADAR, INC. 
Jaci Hoffmann 
jaci@magazineradar.com 
Brenton Land 
bland@magazineradar.com 
 
MONTY AND PAT ROBERTS, INC. 
Debbie Loucks 
debbie@montyroberts.com 
 
SMARTPAK EQUINE 
Lissa Hines 
lhines@smartpak.com 
Liz Resnick 
lresnick@smartpak.com 
Becki Goss 
bgoss@smartpak.com 
 
SWANSON RUSSELL 
Kellie Wostrel 
kelliew@swansonrussell.com 
 
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY EQUINE 
INITIATIVE 
Jenny Blandford 
jenny.blandford@uky.edu 
 

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS 
 
DENISE LEE BRANCO 
denisebranco@horseatthecornerpost.com 
 
ARND BRONKHORST 
info@arnd.nl 
 
JENNIFER BRYANT+ 
jennifer@jenniferbryant.net 
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KAY COYTE 
kay.coyte@comcast.net 
 
BONNIE DAVIS 
horsecamping@comcast.net 
 
DIANA DE ROSA 
dderosa1@optonline.net 
 
TRACY GANTZ+ 
gantztracy@aol.com 
 
ADA GATES 
adagates@bigplanet.com 
 
DEAN HOFFMAN+ 
hoffman.communications@yahoo.com 
 
SHAWNA KARRASCH 
shawna@on-target-training.com 
 
COLLEEN KELLY 
biomechanics@colleenkelly.net 
 
HOLLY KIMPEL 
hollyeggelston@hotmail.com 
 
LORI LAMPERT 
4stableviews@comcast.net 
 
DANIEL K. LEW 
danielklew@aol.com 
 
TINA LAVROUHIN 
tlc2008@mac.com 
 
DEBORAH LYONS 
medb@rcn.com 
 
NATALIE DEFEE MENDIK 
defeemendik1@windstream.net 
 
MICHAEL MODECKI 
michael@modecki.com 
 
VALERIE ORMOND 
valerieormond@aol.com 
 
AUDREY PAVIA 
audrey@audreypavia.com 
 
STACY PIGOTT 
horsewriter10@gmail.com 
 
L.A. POMEROY 
pomeroyla@aol.com 
 
DEBORAH POWELL 
dp@therapyproducts.net 
 
KATE RIORDAN 
irishkate@prodigy.net 
 
LISA ROSS-WILLIAMS 
lisa@naturalhorsetalk.com 

MARY ANN SIMONDS 
maryann@maryannsimonds.com 
 
JOSH THOMPSON 
j.thompson@martinwilliams.com 
 
MILTON TOBY 
milt.toby@miltonctoby.com 
 
KATHERINE WALCOTT 
willwriteforfeed@gmail.com 
 
CHRISTY WEST 
cmwest@thehorse.com 
 
RACHELLE WILHELM 
rachelle@downunderhorsemanship.com 
 

STUDENT MEMBERS 
 
MEGAN BRINCKS 
2011 Student Travel Award Winner 
megan_brincks@hotmail.com 
 
LISA KUCHARSKI 
 
JESSICA MILLER 
millerljessica@gmail.com 
 
STEPHANIE SMOLEK 
2011 Student  Award Winner 
stephaniesmolek@hotmail.com 
 
ELIZABETH WALSH 
2011 Student Travel Award Winner 
l.ann.walsh@gmail.com 
 

GUEST SPEAKERS 
 
GAIL BATES 
Gail Bates Photography & Advertising 
gailbatesphoto@gmail.com 
 
DAVID DAWSON 
 
RYAN DOHRN 
Brain Swell Media LLC 
ryan@brainswellmedia.com 
 
DEANNE GOODMAN 
Carlsbad.Patch.com 
 
CRAIG REISS 
reissmedia@gmail.com 
 
BILL SHELTON 
Left Field Creative 
bill@leftfieldcreative.com 
 
MILTON TOBY 
Author/Attorney 
milt.toby@miltonctoby.com 

MANDEE WIDRICK 
ChargedUp Media 
contact@mandeewidrick.com 
 
SKIP ZIMBALIST 
Active Interest Media, Inc. 
ezimbalist@aimmedia.com 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS 
 
BEN BROWN 
MoreThanGuitar.com 
ben@morethanguitar.com 
 
ROBERT E. CACCHIONE 
2011 Equine Vision Award Winner 
recihsa@aol.com 
  

SEMINAR STAFF 
 
CHRISTINE W. BRUNE+ 
Executive Director 
ahorsepubs@aol.com 
 
JUDY LINCOLN 
Administrative Assistant 
ahorsepubs2@yahoo.com 
 
ELLEN KISER 
Student Auction Chairman 
ellenadamskiser@gmail.com 
 
CHRISTY WEST 
Webmaster 
cmwest@thehorse.com 
 
DANIEL K. LEW 
Photographer 
danielklew@aol.com 
 
RICH JOHNSTON 
Videographer/Audio Visual 
rich.johnston@ustrotting.com 
 
AMERICAN HORSE PUBLICATIONS 
49 Spinnaker Circle 
South Daytona, FL 32119 
386-760-7743 
www.americanhorsepubs.org 
 
 
 Legend 

+ denotes AHP Past President 
 denotes AHP Board Member 
denotes Corporate Member 
 denotes Publication Member 
denotes Individual Member 
denotes Electronic Media Member 
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